INHALT

TIPPS UND EXTRAS

Umschlagklappe vorne:

Die Gugl-Backstube

4 Grundrezept: Schneller Guglhupf

und Buttercreme

6 Warenkunde: Niisse und Trockenfriichte
64 Zweierlei Eiskonfekt

Umschlagklappe hinten:

Fruchtige Parfaits
Deko leicht gemacht

8 KLASSISCH-FEIN

10
12
13
14
16
17
18
20
22
23
24
26

Apfel-Mandel-Guglhupf
Marmor-Guglhupf
Nuss-Guglhupf
Knusper-Guglhupf
Birnen-Mohn-Gugl
Mohn-Marzipan-Gugl
Méohren-Nuss-Guglhupf
Johannisbeer-Guglhupf
Aprikosen-Walnuss-Gugl
Zwetschgen-Haselnuss-Gugl
Frankfurter Krénzlein
Schwarzwilder Gugl

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1036959740
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28 SCHOKOLECKER

30 Orangen-Guglhupf

32 Stracciatella-Guglhupf

33 Nugat-Krokant-Guglhupf
34 Espresso-Guglhupf

36 Eierlikor-Guglhupf

37 Whiskey-Schoko-Gugl

38 Macadamia-Chili-Guglhupf
40 Sacher-Gugthupf

42 RAFFINIERT

44 Heidelbeer-Joghurt-Gugl
46 Himbeer-Lavendel-Gugt .
47 Cranberry-Guglhupf

48 Erdbeer-Basilikum-Gugl
49 Orangen-Kiwf-Gugl

50 Cassis-Guglhupf

52 Mango-Kokos-Guglhupf
53 Orient-Gugthupf

54 Kirbis-Nuss-Guglhupf
56 Latte-Macchiato-Gugl
57 Spatlese-Guglhupf

58 Glithwein-Guglhupf

60 Register
62 Impressum



